 1
ICS5428 Series
19-inch 1U Rack Mounting
28-port Gigabit /10Gigabit Layer 3 Industrial Ethernet Switch
 Support 4 10Gigabit fiber ports (SFP+ slots) or 4 Gigabit fiber ports (SFP slots), 8 Gigabit combo ports
(SFP slots or RJ45) and 16 Gigabit copper ports (optional PoE)
 Adopt Ring patented technology, support single ring, coupling ring, chain, Dual-homing function
 Support ERPS and loop detection, which can eliminate loop effectively and prevent broadcast storm

 Redundant power supply: support dual power supply redundancy
 Overcurrent protection: 3A
 Connection protection: anti-reverse connection
 Access terminal: 5-pin 5.08mm pitch terminal blocks (power supply
    occupies 2 pins)
ICS5428-16GP8GC4XS-2P48, ICS5428-16GP4GS8GC-2P48
 Input voltage: 48VDC
 Redundant power supply: support dual power supply redundancy
 Overcurrent protection: 3A
 Connection protection: anti-reverse connection
 Access terminal: 5-pin 5.08mm pitch terminal blocks (power supply
 occupies 2 pins)
 6
Power Consumption
Available Models No-load Full-load
ICS5428-16GT8GC4XS-2P220 10.5W@220VAC 25.3W@220VAC
ICS5428-16GP4GS8GC-2P48 21.7W@48VDC 242.6W@48VDC
Working Environment
Operating temperature: -40~75℃
Storage temperature:-40~85℃
Relative humidity: 5%～95%(no condensation)

 7
Ordering Information
Available Models
Gigabit
10
Gigabit
Power Supply
Copper
Port
PoE
Port
Combo
Port
SFP SFP+
ICS5428-16GT8GC4XS-2P220 16 — 8 — 4
220VAC/DC
（100~240VAC/DC）
Redundant power
supply ICS5428-16GT4GS8GC-2P220 16 — 8 4 —
ICS5428-16GT8GC4XS-2P48 16 — 8 — 4 48VDC（36~72VDC）
Redundant power
supply ICS5428-16GT4GS8GC-2P48 16 — 8 4 —
ICS5428-16GT8GC4XS-2P24 16 — 8 — 4 24VDC（18~72VDC）
Redundant power
supply ICS5428-16GT4GS8GC-2P24 16 — 8 4 —
ICS5428-16GP8GC4XS-2P48 — 16 8 — 4 48VDC
Redundant power
supply ICS5428-16GP4GS8GC-2P48 — 16 8 4 —
Address: 3/B, Zone 1, Baiwangxin High Technology Industrial Park, Song Bai Road,
Nanshan District, Shenzhen, 518108, China
TEL.: +86-755-26702668 ext 835  FAX: +86-755-26703485
E-mail: ics@3onedata.com